et Order Confirmation

innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www..elcieloshades.com

2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Sales Date | 01-22-2026 |
Anaheim, CA 92801

Customer Ref# | 26010 |
Tel: 562-229-0300 .

Additional Ref# | (55) |

Sales Order# | EL 13360

Orange Blinds & Flooring Orange Blinds & Flooring

Howard Koh Howard Koh
4980 Argyle Way 4980 Argyle Way
[\l [esmIe | Buena Park VA Buena Park

California 90621
Ph: (213) 393-2212

California 90621
Ph: (213) 393-2212

No.  Location Description Unit Price

1 #01 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 221/2 X 94 141.05 57.73 141.05
Eco screen PVC lvory Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

2 #02 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 [223/8X9% 140.98 57.69 140.98
Eco screen PVC lvory Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

3 #03 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 22 3/8 X 94 140.98 57.69 140.98
Eco screen PVC Ivory Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

4 #04 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 22 3/8 X 94 140.98 57.69 140.98
Eco screen PVC Ivory Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey
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No. Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

5 #05
6 #06
7 #011
8 #012
9 #013
10 #014

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Description

223/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 3/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 3/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 3/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

140.98

140.98

141.20

140.76

140.76

141.20

57.69

57.69

57.80

57.58

57.58

57.80

140.98

140.98

141.20

140.76

140.76

141.20
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Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

11 #015 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

12 #016 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

13 #017 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

14 #018 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

15 #019 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

16 #020 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Description

211/2 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 3/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22718 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

213/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

211/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

227/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

140.47

141.20

141.27

140.40

140.33

141.27

57.44

57.80

57.84

57.40

57.37

57.84

140.47

141.20

141.27

140.40

140.33

141.27
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17

18

19

20

21

22

Location

#024

#025

#026

#027

#028

#029

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Description

225/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

211/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

211/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

211/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

225/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

233/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

Unit Price

141.13

140.26

140.26

140.26

141.13

141.78

Net Price Total Amount

57.77

57.33

57.33

57.33

57.77

58.09

141.13

140.26

140.26

140.26

141.13

141.78
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Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

23 #032 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

24 #033 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

25 #034 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

26 #035 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

27 # 036 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

28 #037 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Description

233/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

233/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

233/4X94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

233/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

233/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

237/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

141.78

141.78

141.78

141.78

141.78

141.85

58.09

58.09

58.09

58.09

58.09

58.13

141.78

141.78

141.78

141.78

141.78

141.85
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Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

29 #038 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

30 # 039 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

31 #040 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

32 #041 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

33 #042 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

34 #043 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Description

237/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

237/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

237/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

233/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

171/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

237/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

141.85

141.85

141.85

141.78

138.01

141.85

58.13

58.13

58.13

58.09

56.21

58.13

141.85

141.85

141.85

141.78

138.01

141.85
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Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

35 #044 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

36 # 045 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

37 # 046 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

38 # 047 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

39 #048 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

40 # 050 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Description

22 1/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 1/2 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 1/2 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 1/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

231/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

231/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

140.91

141.05

141.05

140.91

141.49

141.49

57.66

57.73

57.73

57.66

57.95

57.95

140.91

141.05

141.05

140.91

141.49

141.49
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Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

41 #051 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

42 # 052 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

43 #053 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

44 # 054 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

45 # 055 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

46 # 056 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Description

23 X94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 3/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

23 X94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

23 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 7/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

227/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

141.34

141.20

141.34

141.34

141.27

141.27

57.87

57.80

57.87

57.87

57.84

57.84

141.34

141.20

141.34

141.34

141.27

141.27
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47

48

49

50

51

52

Location

# 057

# 058

#059

# 060

#061

# 062

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC lvory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Description

22 3/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 3/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

22 1/2 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

213/4 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

211/2 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

225/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

Unit Price

140.98

140.98

141.05

140.62

140.47

141.13

Net Price Total Amount

57.69

57.69

57.73

57.51

57.44

57.77

140.98

140.98

141.05

140.62

140.47

141.13
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No. Location
53 #063

54 # 064

ltem

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Eco screen PVC Ivory

Qty

Description

22718 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

227/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: .25
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Metal Chain
Cord Length: 62 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount

141.27 57.84 141.27

141.27 57.84 141.27

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Printed 01/23/2026 8:39 AM

Grand Total: $7,620.00

Discount: $4,501.07
Additional Discount: $0.00

Subtotal: $3,118.93
Sales Tax: $0.00

Payments: $0.00
Balance: $3,118.93
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